Air Pistol - Individual

Rank Team

Cibola T1
LeaT1

Lea T2
LeaT1
Santa Fe T1
LeaT1
Santa Fe T1
Cibola T1
Cibola T1
Cibola T1
Lea T2
Santa Fe T1
Chaves T1
LeaT1
Santa Fe T2
Lea T2
Santa Fe T2
Santa Fe T2
Chaves T1
Chaves T1
Chaves T1
Eddy Ind

Participant
Ortega, Ralph
Sellers, Cooper
Cox, Cale
Amezcua, Mia
Newsted, Aiden
Hipp, Dalton
Newsted, Liam
Willcox, Elena
Strickland, Tierra
Bassett, Sophia
Agquilar, Nathaniel
Gallegos, Kaytee
Ervin, Hunter
Hart, Olivia
Capasso, Amelia
Larmon, Khloe
Garcia, Joslyne
Gallegos, Bonnie
Yates, Luke
Forrest, Janice
Taylor, Lakynn
Boans, Chance

ST1
85.4
80.5
84.7
80.8
65.8
89.8
71.0
70.9
81.1
57.6
54.2
44.2
67.2
61.6
58.4
24.7
53.4
61.0
78.7
40.9
46.4
313

ST2
77.6
74.1
714
79.4
88.3
88.0
67.1
75.5
80.4
64.0
63.4
57.4
58.6
56.9
77.4
52.9
52.0
64.7
67.4
55.2
49.8
44.9

ST3
81.4
90.8
90.0
74.3
79.0
79.3
77.0
68.2
59.4
74.1
47.5
42.0
64.2
66.5
50.0
59.6
52.3
46.7
69.0
37.5
68.7
60.0

ST4
82.2
78.7
86.7
77.9
76.7
82.9
51.0
74.0
53.9
68.4
60.3
60.5
36.0
62.8
54.4
46.1
54.6
39.6
72.1
11.9
55.2
17.3

Slow-Fire
Score
326.6
324.1
332.8
3124
309.8
340.0
266.1
288.6
274.8
264.1
2254
204.1
226.0
247.8
240.2
183.3
212.3
212.0
287.2
145.5
220.1
153.5

Chicken Pig Turkey Ram
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Silhouettes
Score
24
23
21
20
20
16
22
18
17
17
14
15
12

Silhouettes

Weighted-Total

261.6
250.7
228.9
218.0
218.0
174.4
239.8
196.2
185.3
185.3
152.6
163.5
130.8
109.0
109.0
130.8
76.3
76.3
0.0
98.1
0.0
10.9

Combined
Total
588.2
574.8
561.7
530.4
527.8
514.4
505.9
484.8
460.1
449.4
378.0
367.6
356.8
356.8
349.2
314.1
288.6
288.3
287.2
243.6
220.1
164.4



Air Pistol - Team

Rank Team
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LeaT1
Cibola T1
Santa Fe T1
Lea T2
Santa Fe T2
Chaves T1

Team Total Score
1619.6
1533.1
1401.3
1253.8
926.1
887.6



